
Modee Smart Lighting LED Ceiling Lamp S-R103 24W (3000 lumen)
2023.10.24

Single Color
Aluminium, Plastic
Round
AC
24W
177W
3000 lumen
125 lumen/watt
>0.5
AC220-240V 50Hz
120°
Yes
W70xD410mm
E
25.000h
≥80
IP20

color packaging
1
415x75x415mm
6
500x410x405mm
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4000K
ML-CLA3CCT24W-R103
EAN (product): 
EAN (carton): 

5999574560834
5999574560926  
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